
Ergebnisse des Turnieres

Lamprechtshausen 09.05.2008 - 11.05.2008

Turniernummer 8071

CDN-A* CDN-B

Stand per 20.05.2008 Richter:

Parcourbau: Assistent:
Geländebau:

Nation
1Bewerb 21StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Grand Cru 15 70060430Ruth Macak. Platz 7,501 000-9098-94
Bakira 70050061Bettina Ferbus. Platz 7,202 161-0646-00
Pablo 383 73888842Angelika Ausweger. Platz 7,003 000-9102-01
Chosephine 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 6,704 000-5127-01
Granderas Romy 73880421Karina Strecker. Platz 6,605 000-8001-96
Naomi 14 73230895Pamela Enthammer. Platz 6,306 161-0748-00
Salvatore  2 70050360Petra Martikan. Platz 6,207 000-5222-93
Garfield 16 73120438Viktoria Kiener. Platz 6,008 000-2707-95
Lauries Sunshine Daniela Maier. Platz 6,008  GER
Good Luck Claudia Michl. Platz 5,9010  GER
Wishing Well 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 5,8011 000-5749-00
Lucinda Kimberly 73647717Gabriele Kurz. Platz 5,7012 000-5301-03
Nice looking Nestroy 73776422Alexandra Maderegger. Platz 5,7012 000-5272-96
Jenneke 80030228Iris Erricher. Platz 5,6014 100-5458-03
Eon 61430107Jutta Schmid. Platz 5,5015 000-2992-01
Sam 40 73566843Stefanie Stockinger. Platz 5,3016 162-0838-00
Cyrano de Bergerac 13 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 5,2017 164-2338-93
Suerte  3 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 5,2017 164-2475-98
Artistic Girl 60400248Karin Quirchmayr-Katerl. Platz 5,0019 161-0340-94
Philipp  7 70200179Claudia Haitzmann. Platz 5,0019 000-1444-92
Pik Perno 60400248Karin Quirchmayr-Katerl. Platz 5,0019 161-0175-97

1Bewerb 15StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 2
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Nation
Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Crashtest Ursula Wagner. Platz 7,201  GER
Night And Day Julia Lebe. Platz 7,002  GER
Mister Deak Alexandra Eiband. Platz 6,803  GER
Dugarry 61770045Christine Zoller. Platz 6,704 000-5312-03
Drosselbart 80350057Theresa Rochelt. Platz 6,605 000-3542-03
Franz Josef 12 10011391Renate Voglsang. Platz 6,506 000-5416-01
Sakolei Imagic 60660080Vera Sakoparnig. Platz 6,506 164-2511-00
Emma Peel  2 80670061Nina-Julia Beck. Platz 6,408 100-6353-03
Richard Löwenherz STR 73120309Barbara Steiner. Platz 6,009 000-5098-04
Three in One 60660080Vera Sakoparnig. Platz 5,9010 000-0158-92
Florentina F 61880036Julia Hörtenhuber. Platz 5,8011 141-1043-04
Londontime 70240023Andreas Oberhauser. Platz 5,8011 000-6227-01
Royal Olympia  2 73706063Vanessa Burku. Platz 5,4013 000-4506-03
Le Contee 73569273Renate König. Platz 5,2014 161-0696-95
Mama Mia Lisa Mayer. Platz 5,0015  GER

2SeiteCDN-B Lamprechtshausen 09.05.2008 11.05.2008 8071



Nation
2Bewerb 13StarterAbteilungLKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Granderas Romy 73880421Karina Strecker. Platz 6,501 000-8001-96
Pablo 383 73888842Angelika Ausweger. Platz 6,302 000-9102-01
Artistic Girl 60400248Karin Quirchmayr-Katerl. Platz 6,203 161-0340-94
Mon Amour Kerstin Hasenfratz. Platz 5,904  GER
Bakira 70050061Bettina Ferbus. Platz 5,805 161-0646-00
Ravelle  3 74070160Andrea Auer. Platz 5,706 000-4149-95
Salvatore  2 70050360Petra Martikan. Platz 5,207 000-5222-93
Cyrano de Bergerac 13 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 5,008 164-2338-93
Nice looking Nestroy 73776422Alexandra Maderegger. Platz 5,008 000-5272-96
Jessica 29 73566843Stefanie Stockinger. Platz 4,8010 162-0472-93
Philipp  7 70200179Claudia HaitzmannAusschluß     000-1444-92
Chosephine 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 0,00998 000-5127-01
Wishing Well 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 0,00998 000-5749-00

2Bewerb 12StarterAbteilungLKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Chopin 15 62320071Andreas Pallisch. Platz 7,001 161-1170-03
Franz Josef 12 10011391Renate Voglsang. Platz 6,802 000-5416-01
Night And Day Julia Lebe. Platz 6,503  GER
Duval  4 73880844Vanessa Polansky. Platz 6,404 000-7180-97
Duchessa Bianca Hasenfratz. Platz 6,305  GER
Three in One 60660080Vera Sakoparnig. Platz 6,106 000-0158-92
Crashtest Ursula Wagner. Platz 6,007  GER
Sakolei Imagic 60660080Vera Sakoparnig. Platz 5,808 164-2511-00
Churchill  3 61250171Eva-Maria Floth. Platz 5,609 000-7917-00
Raul  2 61880051Joachim Gritsch. Platz 5,4010 141-0952-03
Mister Deak Alexandra Eiband. Platz 0,00998  GER
Le Contee 73569273Renate KönigDisqu.     161-0696-95
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Nation
3Bewerb 12StarterAbteilungLPKlasseLizenzprüfungsaufgabe

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Glückspilz Tamara Klein. Platz 6,701  GER
Happy Heraldik 73610810Bettina Steiner. Platz 6,502 000-3480-98
Lavendel 105 73086090Susanne Steinwender. Platz 6,203 000-5483-92
Hirondo As 73887759Franziska Rainer. Platz 6,004 000-4271-99
Tai Pan  2 70250011Irene Chistee. Platz 6,004 121-0258-96
Davos W Maximilian König. Platz 5,806  GER
Lizarazu  2 61770055Bettina Fuhrmann. Platz 5,707 000-0646-98
Jacky 16 73817587Tamara Michei. Platz 5,608 000-9420-96
Royal Pleasure 73706063Vanessa Burku. Platz 5,608 000-2801-00
Ariell  3 60640078Gerald Hofer. Platz 5,5010 161-0627-92
Lorentina  2 73817587Tamara Michei. Platz 5,4011 000-4384-99
Churchill  3 61250171Eva-Maria Floth. Platz 5,3012 000-7917-00
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Nation
4Bewerb 19StarterAbteilungLMKlasseDressurprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Don Larino 73816701Patricia Michei 64,31. Platz 656,001 000-3454-02
Darwin 89 73780384Theresia Ferstl 63,73. Platz 650,002 000-1084-99
Ultima ST 80770197Nora Prenninger 63,04. Platz 643,003 000-4964-97
Ronaldo  7 Ursula Wagner 62,65. Platz 639,004 181-0075-99 GER
Rabauk-C 73780382Sabine Porkert 62,55. Platz 638,005 141-0406-97
Goldjunge Merlin 73085485Mariella Öllerer 61,67. Platz 629,006 121-0059-94
Heaven 73810443Clara-Anna Kirchner 61,37. Platz 626,007 000-2824-96
Aristokrat G 73887754Sabine Langwieder 60,98. Platz 622,008 000-4321-95
Quandu 70240023Andreas Oberhauser 60,49. Platz 617,009 000-8978-00
Duchessa Ursula Wagner 59,71. Platz 609,0010  GER
Fahrenheit 60350668Wilma Schaumüller 59,31. Platz 605,0011 161-0626-00
Glückspilz Tamara Klein 59,22. Platz 604,0012  GER
Night And Day Julia Lebe 58,82. Platz 600,0013  GER
Davos W Maximilian König 58,14. Platz 593,0014  GER
Andersen  3 80670111Maria Kirchebner 57,94. Platz 591,0015 000-9109-95
Tai Pan  2 70250011Irene Chistee 57,94. Platz 591,0015 121-0258-96
Farmer 61770043Reinhard Baumgartner 57,75. Platz 589,0017 161-0806-96
Living Colors 0002 80670061Nina-Julia Beck 56,57. Platz 577,0018 000-6148-00
Lavendel 105 73086090Susanne Steinwender 55,59. Platz 567,0019 000-5483-92
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Nation
5Bewerb 19StarterAbteilungMKlasseDressurprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Wanda 21 80400079Ute Wachs 67,55. Platz 689,001 000-5877-01
Anthony  8 73816701Patricia Michei 66,37. Platz 677,002 000-0867-01
Schnapsi 61770045Christine Zoller 66,08. Platz 674,003 000-7531-00
Whoopy  2 73617197Marinda Brandstätter 64,12. Platz 654,004 000-5578-94
Rabauk-C 73780382Sabine Porkert 64,02. Platz 653,005 141-0406-97
Raduc 61770045Christine Zoller 63,73. Platz 650,006 100-5324-00
Shiraz 60350668Wilma Schaumüller 63,43. Platz 647,007 000-0366-97
Remidemi 61620003Therese Meran 63,33. Platz 646,008 000-6660-98
Living Colors 0002 80670061Nina-Julia Beck 63,04. Platz 643,009 000-6148-00
Quandu 70240023Andreas Oberhauser 62,75. Platz 640,0010 000-8978-00
D'Anti Bendix Eichholz 62,55. Platz 638,0011  GER
Lili Marlen  3 60050080Juliane Vogt 62,55. Platz 638,0011 000-2467-00
Ferdynand F 61250183Claudia Würflingsdobler 62,45. Platz 637,0013 000-0491-00
Goldjunge Merlin 73085485Mariella Öllerer 62,35. Platz 636,0014 121-0059-94
Little Lord  2 90070590Stephanie Ganahl 61,86. Platz 631,0015 000-5228-99
Piccolina 60360094Philomena Schilcher 61,57. Platz 628,0016 131-0198-93
Wolkentanz  2 61880036Julia Hörtenhuber 61,18. Platz 624,0017 000-7553-98
Donna Durina Ben Lisa Mayer 60,59. Platz 618,0018  GER
Andersen  3 80670111Maria Kirchebner 58,43. Platz 596,0019 000-9109-95
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Nation
6Bewerb 24StarterAbteilungSKlasseDressurprüfung St. Georges

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Calogero  2 73816701Patricia Michei 68,92. Platz 827,001 000-7673-96
Rocco Granada 80400079Ute Wachs 67,25. Platz 807,002 000-5876-97
Fidaro Kathrin Gerber 67,08. Platz 805,003  GER
Crelido 60960064Karin Pichler 66,83. Platz 802,004 161-0102-97
Wega  5 61770045Christine Zoller 66,42. Platz 797,005 171-0035-98
Chamonix 60350696Joachim Steininger 66,25. Platz 795,006 000-7924-99
Weltglanz 61880051Joachim Gritsch 66,25. Platz 795,006 151-1472-96
D'Anti Bendix Eichholz 65,83. Platz 790,008  GER
Lorentina  2 73816701Patricia Michei 65,67. Platz 788,009 000-4384-99
Ringo 12 80350057Theresa Rochelt 65,00. Platz 780,0010 000-6267-97
Rigoletto Lisa Mayer 64,50. Platz 774,0011  GER
Luigi 14 73816701Patricia Michei 64,33. Platz 772,0012 000-7198-00
Lady Antaris 70250036Petra Moosbrugger 63,75. Platz 765,0013 000-0095-99
Feuerfalter F 62320263Roger Seegert 63,33. Platz 760,0014 000-9588-96
Life Time 70040278Andrea Pohl 61,67. Platz 740,0015 000-2316-94
Remidemi 61620003Therese Meran 61,67. Platz 740,0015 000-6660-98
Palet 60350701Cornelia Fatka 61,58. Platz 739,0017 000-5135-94
Benethon J. Balblair 62320071Andreas Pallisch 61,42. Platz 737,0018 161-0333-98
Piccolina 60360094Philomena Schilcher 60,83. Platz 730,0019 131-0198-93
Restless Max Josef Schlederer 59,50. Platz 714,0020  GER
Donna Durina Ben Lisa Mayer 57,17. Platz 686,0021  GER
D.J. Ursula WagnerAusschluß      GER
Donna Luzia 73645721Andrea Simon. Platz 0,00998 000-0463-95
Fabriano 58 10011391Renate Voglsang. Platz 0,00998 000-3358-99
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Nation
7Bewerb 4StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurpferdeprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Richard Löwenherz STR 73120309Barbara Steiner. Platz 7,601 000-5098-04
River Dance  2 60960064Karin Pichler. Platz 7,502 161-0353-04
Florentina F 61880036Julia Hörtenhuber. Platz 7,403 141-1043-04
Jumping Jack L.S. Alexandra Eiband. Platz 6,804 161-0308-04 GER

7Bewerb 16StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurpferdeprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Drosselbart 61770045Christine Zoller. Platz 8,001 000-3542-03
Emma Peel  2 80670061Nina-Julia Beck. Platz 7,502 100-6353-03
La Linea 61250147Marion Geiger. Platz 7,403 000-5060-02
Mister Deak Alexandra Eiband. Platz 7,204  GER
Dugarry 61770045Christine Zoller. Platz 7,005 000-5312-03
Raul  2 61880051Joachim Gritsch. Platz 7,005 141-0952-03
Jenneke 80030228Iris Erricher. Platz 6,907 100-5458-03
AVR Contigo 51200052Bernhard Eicher. Platz 6,608 000-5007-03
Mama Mia Lisa Mayer. Platz 6,509  GER
Coco Chanel  5 73230828Eva Maria Leymüller. Platz 6,2010 000-1935-02
Royal Olympia  2 73706063Vanessa Burku. Platz 6,2010 000-4506-03
Goldspatz 11 42360131Isabella Wildi. Platz 6,1012 000-5454-02
Good Luck Claudia Michl. Platz 6,0013  GER
Lucinda Kimberly 73647717Gabriele Kurz. Platz 6,0013 000-5301-03
Ludwig 170 73948671Carina Schmitzberger. Platz 6,0013 000-5453-02
Diva Ben CH Johannes Wagner. Platz 5,8016 000-4970-03 GER
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Nation
8Bewerb 14StarterAbteilung..KlasseDressurreiterbewerb

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Gloria 21 73569416Doreen Schmidt. Platz 8,201 151-1356-94 GER
Otra von Westerthal 73048437Martina Bernhofer. Platz 8,102 100-2245-02
Calimero Stefanie Günther. Platz 8,003  GER
Lorentino 73088597Sebastian Öllerer. Platz 8,003 171-0062-97
Waltman 73279007Alexander Schaidreiter. Platz 7,505 172-0113-99
TCM Jasper 70250085Johann Grasmann. Platz 6,806 000-0743-90
Aim Ahead 73129996Anna Katharina Berer. Platz 6,707 000-6364-98
Erle Franziska Günther. Platz 6,508  GER
Maribor 70250074Alexandra Brandstätter. Platz 6,508 000-0253-99
Merci  8 73729061Johanna Stegmüller. Platz 6,508 161-0483-99
Merlin 61 60640138Petra Schmidhuber. Platz 6,4011 006-1507-99
Silberlocke 61620059Bernadette Meran. Platz 6,1012 000-8294-97
Roger  4 73038958Jana Bebek. Platz 6,0013 000-6858-97
Brösel  2 73348901Nina Kastner. Platz 5,7014 000-6903-92
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Nation
9Bewerb 46StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Chosephine 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 7,501 000-5127-01
Hondsrug Magic Flight 70021137Marie-Kathrin Hagn. Platz 7,002 000-2418-94
Granderas Romy 73880421Karina Strecker. Platz 6,803 000-8001-96
Calimero Patricia Kretschmann. Platz 6,704  GER
Bakira 70050061Bettina Ferbus. Platz 6,605 161-0646-00
Ganove 73560420Berit Bloss. Platz 6,506 000-7755-99
Ludmilla 73046179Veronika Fuchs. Platz 6,506 000-2297-91
Pablo 383 73888842Angelika Ausweger. Platz 6,506 000-9102-01
Alexa 11 70240059Elisabeth Wimmer. Platz 6,409 172-2710-94
Dixie  5 81190037Teresa Tschenett. Platz 6,409 182-3132-00
Garant's Campari 70250044Denise Rieger. Platz 6,409 000-8078-95
Artistic Girl 60400248Karin Quirchmayr-Katerl. Platz 6,3012 161-0340-94
Baronesse 10 60630299Patricia Laimer. Platz 6,3012 171-0008-97
Coco Chanel  5 73230828Eva Maria Leymüller. Platz 6,3012 000-1935-02
Garfield 16 73120438Viktoria Kiener. Platz 6,2015 000-2707-95
Lauries Sunshine Daniela Maier. Platz 6,2015  GER
Ludwig 170 73948671Carina Schmitzberger. Platz 6,2015 000-5453-02
Morris  3 42360126Sheila Pöch. Platz 6,2015 152-1062-97
Suerte  3 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 6,2015 164-2475-98
Eon 61430107Jutta Schmid. Platz 6,1020 000-2992-01
Jenneke 80030228Iris Erricher. Platz 6,1020 100-5458-03
Nice looking Nestroy 73776422Alexandra Maderegger. Platz 6,1020 000-5272-96
Good Luck Claudia Michl. Platz 6,0023  GER
Salvatore  2 70050360Petra Martikan. Platz 6,0023 000-5222-93
Wishing Well 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 6,0023 000-5749-00
Wodano 73228774Michaela Brötzner. Platz 6,0023 183-0512-02
Bartok 73047428Evelyn Steinbichler. Platz 5,9027 171-0750-00
Chimbalist Miriam Hiebler. Platz 5,9027  GER
Tajus 73038959Eva Sekira. Platz 5,9027 000-5354-88
Goldspatz 11 42360131Isabella Wildi. Platz 5,8030 000-5454-02
Vanessa  5 42360131Isabella Wildi. Platz 5,8030 152-1166-92
Amara  5 81190005Stefanie Hanel. Platz 5,7032 182-1072-97
Osira 8 Katharina Falkinger. Platz 5,7032  GER
Pik Perno 60400248Karin Quirchmayr-Katerl. Platz 5,7032 161-0175-97
Cyrano de Bergerac 13 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 5,6035 164-2338-93
Ricco  5 61770054Christa Seer. Platz 5,6035 171-0006-01
Aron's Eyecatcher 70230087Stefanie Klampfer. Platz 5,5037 000-8289-01
Borso 60660138Katharina Radler. Platz 5,5037 164-2284-91
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Nation
Ravelle  3 74070160Andrea Auer. Platz 5,5037 000-4149-95
Amur  2 80700063Nina Hausberger. Platz 5,3040 100-0419-01
Shakira 22 62190106Gudrun Zeilinger. Platz 5,3040 000-5289-02
Andor Gidran  2 73089336Manfred Häusl. Platz 5,0042 000-9343-00
Butterfly  3 60640129Melanie Erlmann. Platz 5,0042 164-2404-95
Philipp  7 70200179Claudia Haitzmann. Platz 5,0042 000-1444-92
Florestin 73049630Verena StroblAusschluß     000-6535-98
Tiffany go easy 73880845Monika Ikavec. Platz 0,00998 161-0523-95

9Bewerb 12StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Mister Deak Alexandra Eiband. Platz 8,001  GER
Night And Day Julia Lebe. Platz 7,502  GER
Franz Josef 12 10011391Renate Voglsang. Platz 7,303 000-5416-01
Le Contee 73569273Renate König. Platz 6,804 161-0696-95
Herby  2 73217327Anneliese Ragginger. Platz 6,605 162-0081-96
Naomi 14 70240063Barbara Meingast. Platz 6,506 161-0748-00
Whitney  6 80230290Christine Hafner. Platz 6,407 000-3946-93
Alladin  2 73907572Annemarie Dick. Platz 6,308 122-0070-03
Diana 56 73789956Michael Perrer. Platz 6,009 171-0050-01
Gissbert 73230827Martina Mlekus. Platz 6,009 000-4812-94
Elan  5 73879166Heike Gössler. Platz 5,3011 171-0073-01
La Linea 61250147Marion Geiger. Platz 0,0012 000-5060-02
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Nation
10Bewerb 22StarterAbteilungLKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Dixie  5 81190037Teresa Tschenett. Platz 7,001 182-3132-00
Mon Amour Kerstin Hasenfratz. Platz 6,802  GER
Lavendel 105 Johannes Rudolph Susanne. Platz 6,503 000-5483-92 GER
Morris  3 42360126Sheila Pöch. Platz 6,503 152-1062-97
Fiskus 70090162Monika Gasperl. Platz 6,405 171-0243-88
Ganove 73560420Berit Bloss. Platz 6,405 000-7755-99
Granderas Romy 73880421Karina Strecker. Platz 6,207 000-8001-96
Pablo 383 73888842Angelika Ausweger. Platz 6,207 000-9102-01
Cyrano de Bergerac 13 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 6,109 164-2338-93
Salvatore  2 70050360Petra Martikan. Platz 6,109 000-5222-93
Baronesse 10 60630299Patricia Laimer. Platz 6,0011 171-0008-97
Vanessa  5 42360131Isabella Wildi. Platz 5,9012 152-1166-92
Artistic Girl 60400248Karin Quirchmayr-Katerl. Platz 5,8013 161-0340-94
Nice looking Nestroy 73776422Alexandra Maderegger. Platz 5,7014 000-5272-96
Bakira 70050061Bettina Ferbus. Platz 5,6015 161-0646-00
Ludmilla 73046179Veronika Fuchs. Platz 5,6015 000-2297-91
Amara  5 81190005Stefanie Hanel. Platz 5,5017 182-1072-97
Ravelle  3 74070160Andrea Auer. Platz 5,3018 000-4149-95
Philipp  7 70200179Claudia HaitzmannAusschluß     000-1444-92
Bartok 73047428Evelyn Steinbichler. Platz 0,00998 171-0750-00
Wishing Well 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 0,00998 000-5749-00
Picard 80370301Andrea ScharnaglDisqu.     000-3250-99

10Bewerb 15StarterAbteilungLKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Crashtest Ursula Wagner. Platz 8,001  GER
Darwin 89 73780384Theresia Ferstl. Platz 7,802 000-1084-99
Franz Josef 12 10011391Renate Voglsang. Platz 7,203 000-5416-01
Whitney  6 80230290Christine Hafner. Platz 7,004 000-3946-93
Le Contee 73569273Renate König. Platz 6,905 161-0696-95
Duchessa Bianca Hasenfratz. Platz 6,806  GER
Gut Brandstätt's Lovestory 61250147Marion Geiger. Platz 6,806 000-4086-01
Marco Polo 189 80910208Katharina Wachinger. Platz 6,806 000-7669-97
Donna Luna 4 Anne-Kathrin Krauß. Platz 6,709  GER
Herby  2 73217327Anneliese Ragginger. Platz 6,709 162-0081-96
Night And Day Julia Lebe. Platz 6,709  GER
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Nation
AVR Dying to Life 51200052Bernhard Eicher. Platz 6,6012 000-2646-96
Heraldik's Heart 73231909Michaela Iglhauser. Platz 6,6012 000-1601-02
AVR Agrippa 51200052Bernhard Eicher. Platz 6,2014 000-8417-99
Sandro 19 51200203Carina Mischkulnig. Platz 5,8015 000-7055-00
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Nation
11Bewerb 22StarterAbteilungLMKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Goldjunge Merlin 73085485Mariella Öllerer 68,48. Platz 719,001 121-0059-94
Donnermeyer Alexandra Kofler 67,05. Platz 704,002  GER
Daimond Dreams Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 66,86. Platz 702,003  GER
Fahrenheit 60350668Wilma Schaumüller 65,81. Platz 691,004 161-0626-00
Whoopy  2 73617197Marinda Brandstätter 65,81. Platz 691,004 000-5578-94
Don Larino 73816701Patricia Michei 65,43. Platz 687,006 000-3454-02
Living Colors 0002 80670061Nina-Julia Beck 64,38. Platz 676,007 000-6148-00
Ali Khan 73274819Ines Brandstätter 63,91. Platz 671,008 172-7693-97
Ultima ST 80770197Nora Prenninger 63,81. Platz 670,009 000-4964-97
Flox Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 63,33. Platz 665,0010  GER
Heaven 73810443Clara-Anna Kirchner 62,76. Platz 659,0011 000-2824-96
Celine 161 61250147Marion Geiger 62,67. Platz 658,0012 000-0879-99
Andersen  3 80670111Maria Kirchebner 62,19. Platz 653,0013 000-9109-95
Komplize Tina Wirths 62,19. Platz 653,0013  GER
Gut Brandstätt's Lovestory 61250147Marion Geiger 61,71. Platz 648,0015 000-4086-01
Sanssouci  2 73239657Marina Wiesner 61,71. Platz 648,0015 000-5728-98
Copain  2 73780821Caroline Neuhofer 61,33. Platz 644,0017 000-2176-95
Herbstfeuer Tina Wirths 59,91. Platz 629,0018  GER
AVR Agrippa 51200052Bernhard Eicher 59,24. Platz 622,0019 000-8417-99
AVR Dying to Life 51200052Bernhard Eicher 57,81. Platz 607,0020 000-2646-96
Farmer 61770043Reinhard Baumgartner. Platz 0,00998 161-0806-96
Sans Souci 20 Johannes WagnerDisqu.      GER

11Bewerb 14StarterAbteilungLMKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Darwin 89 73780384Theresia Ferstl 66,48. Platz 698,001 000-1084-99
Royal Pleasure 73706063Vanessa Burku 64,10. Platz 673,002 000-2801-00
Glückspilz Tamara Klein 63,24. Platz 664,003  GER
Aristokrat G 73887754Sabine Langwieder 63,05. Platz 662,004 000-4321-95
Davos W Maximilian König. Platz 660,005  GER
Duval  4 73880844Vanessa Polansky 62,48. Platz 656,006 000-7180-97
Tai Pan  2 70250011Irene Chistee 62,29. Platz 654,007 121-0258-96
Aron 30 73907572Annemarie Dick 60,86. Platz 639,008 152-1196-98
Marco Polo 189 80910208Katharina Wachinger 60,57. Platz 636,009 000-7669-97
Ronaldo  7 Ursula Wagner 60,19. Platz 632,0010 181-0075-99 GER
Fabienne 13 70090151Astrid Listberger 58,95. Platz 619,0011 171-0753-95
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Nation
Sandro 19 51200203Carina Mischkulnig 57,24. Platz 601,0012 000-7055-00
Shiela  2 73238368Eva-Maria Schachinger 54,95. Platz 577,0013 172-6279-91
Jacky 16 73817587Tamara Michei. Platz 0,00998 000-9420-96
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Nation
12Bewerb 34StarterAbteilungMKlasseDressurprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Wanda 21 80400079Ute Wachs 69,46. Platz 646,001 000-5877-01
Rocco Granada 80400079Ute Wachs 68,28. Platz 635,002 000-5876-97
Remidemi 61620003Therese Meran 67,10. Platz 624,003 000-6660-98
Fabriano 58 10011391Renate Voglsang 66,99. Platz 623,004 000-3358-99
Donnermeyer Alexandra Kofler 66,67. Platz 620,005  GER
Luigi 14 73816701Patricia Michei 66,45. Platz 618,006 000-7198-00
Schnapsi 61770045Christine Zoller 66,24. Platz 616,007 000-7531-00
D'Anti Bendix Eichholz 66,13. Platz 615,008  GER
Ultima ST 80770197Nora Prenninger 65,81. Platz 612,009 000-4964-97
Goldjunge Merlin 73085485Mariella Öllerer 65,38. Platz 608,0010 121-0059-94
Menes 81060028Ruth Richter 65,05. Platz 605,0011 000-3888-94
Lady Antaris 70250036Petra Moosbrugger 64,95. Platz 604,0012 000-0095-99
Raduc 61770045Christine Zoller 64,52. Platz 600,0013 100-5324-00
Piccolina 60360094Philomena Schilcher 64,41. Platz 599,0014 131-0198-93
Heaven 73810443Clara-Anna Kirchner 64,09. Platz 596,0015 000-2824-96
Daimond Dreams Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 63,33. Platz 589,0016  GER
Flox Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 62,80. Platz 584,0017  GER
Whoopy  2 73617197Marinda Brandstätter 62,58. Platz 582,0018 000-5578-94
Life Time 70040278Andrea Pohl 62,37. Platz 580,0019 000-2316-94
Living Colors 0002 80670061Nina-Julia Beck 62,26. Platz 579,0020 000-6148-00
Wolkentanz  2 61880036Julia Hörtenhuber 61,94. Platz 576,0021 000-7553-98
Ali Khan 73274819Ines Brandstätter 61,61. Platz 573,0022 172-7693-97
Calmero 80150236Andrea Thurner 61,61. Platz 573,0022 000-6631-93
Little Lord  2 90070590Stephanie Ganahl 61,40. Platz 571,0024 000-5228-99
Lili Marlen  3 60050080Juliane Vogt 61,08. Platz 568,0025 000-2467-00
Donna Dorina Ben Lisa Mayer 60,97. Platz 567,0026  GER
Renaldo  4 81060028Ruth Richter 60,97. Platz 567,0026 000-7962-97
Palet 60350701Cornelia Fatka 60,86. Platz 566,0028 000-5135-94
Anthony  8 73816701Patricia Michei 60,22. Platz 560,0029 000-0867-01
Diadora  2 70090102Mariella Scharfetter 59,79. Platz 556,0030 171-0034-99
Rabauk-C 73780382Sabine Porkert 59,46. Platz 553,0031 141-0406-97
Shiraz 60350668Wilma Schaumüller 59,36. Platz 552,0032 000-0366-97
Andersen  3 80670111Maria Kirchebner 57,85. Platz 538,0033 000-9109-95
Donna Luzia 73645721Andrea SimonAusschluß     000-0463-95
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Nation
13Bewerb 12StarterAbteilungLPKlasseLizenzprüfungsaufgabe

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Jacky 16 73817587Tamara Michei 63,78. Platz 708,001 000-9420-96
Happy Heraldik 73610810Bettina Steiner 62,16. Platz 690,002 000-3480-98
Glückspilz Tamara Klein 62,07. Platz 689,003  GER
Lavendel 105 73086090Susanne Steinwender 61,80. Platz 686,004 000-5483-92
Lorentina  2 73817587Tamara Michei 61,80. Platz 686,004 000-4384-99
Tai Pan  2 70250011Irene Chistee 61,17. Platz 679,006 121-0258-96
Royal Pleasure 73706063Vanessa Burku 60,09. Platz 667,007 000-2801-00
Lizarazu  2 61770055Bettina Fuhrmann 59,37. Platz 659,008 000-0646-98
Fagiolino 43430021Marlene Krenn 58,92. Platz 654,009 000-2535-94
Ariell  3 60640078Gerald Hofer 55,59. Platz 617,0010 161-0627-92
Churchill  3 61250171Eva-Maria Floth 54,32. Platz 603,0011 000-7917-00
Davos W Maximilian König. Platz 0,00998  GER
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Nation
14Bewerb 15StarterAbteilungSKlasseDressurprüfung FEI Junge R. Kür

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Fabriano 58 10011391Renate Voglsang 73,08. Platz 20,951 000-3358-99
Fidaro Kathrin Gerber 72,17. Platz 21,702  GER
Phönix Daniel Göhlen 71,25. Platz 20,453  GER
Lorentina  2 73816701Patricia Michei 70,42. Platz 20,554 000-4384-99
D'Anti Bendix Eichholz 68,83. Platz 19,805  GER
Rigoletto Lisa Mayer 68,75. Platz 19,856  GER
Wega  5 61770045Christine Zoller 68,58. Platz 19,757 171-0035-98
Calogero  2 73816701Patricia Michei 67,75. Platz 18,858 000-7673-96
Crelido 60960064Karin Pichler 67,58. Platz 19,859 161-0102-97
Menes 81060028Ruth Richter 66,83. Platz 19,6010 000-3888-94
Chamonix 60350696Joachim Steininger 66,58. Platz 19,3511 000-7924-99
Calmero 80150236Andrea Thurner 63,50. Platz 18,5012 000-6631-93
Radetzky  3 90070591Caroline Ganahl 62,67. Platz 18,2013 000-2610-91
Weltglanz 61880051Joachim Gritsch 60,25. Platz 16,7514 151-1472-96
Donovan 73640813Renate Wind 58,42. Platz 16,3515 000-5849-92
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15Bewerb 15StarterAbteilung..KlasseDressurreiterbewerb

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Calimero Stefanie Günther. Platz 7,501  GER
Cara Mia  3 61770065Stefanie Forthuber. Platz 7,002 000-4139-02
Sir Wilibald 43230025Doris Pilz. Platz 6,903 000-4840-01
Erle Franziska Günther. Platz 6,804  GER
Gentleman 12 73577507Ina Hadler. Platz 6,804 172-0196-01
Gloria 21 73569416Doreen Schmidt. Platz 6,804 151-1356-94 GER
Maribor 70250074Alexandra Brandstätter. Platz 6,707 000-0253-99
Willi 10 73227609Katharina Brötzner. Platz 6,707 163-0755-01
Roger  4 73038958Jana Bebek. Platz 6,609 000-6858-97
Merci  8 73729061Johanna Stegmüller. Platz 6,5010 161-0483-99
Silberlocke 61620059Bernadette Meran. Platz 6,5010 000-8294-97
TCM Jasper 70250085Johann Grasmann. Platz 6,3012 000-0743-90
Brösel  2 73348901Nina Kastner. Platz 6,0013 000-6903-92
Felix 39 73220317Patricia Neumaier. Platz 6,0013 143-1229-03
Merlin 61 60640138Petra Schmidhuber. Platz 5,5015 006-1507-99
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Nation
16Bewerb 24StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Lauries Sunshine Daniela Maier. Platz 7,201  GER
Garant's Campari 70250044Denise Rieger. Platz 7,002 000-8078-95
Chosephine 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 6,803 000-5127-01
Coco Chanel  5 73230828Eva Maria Leymüller. Platz 6,704 000-1935-02
Chimbalist Miriam Hiebler. Platz 6,605  GER
Hondsrug Magic Flight 70021137Marie-Kathrin Hagn. Platz 6,605 000-2418-94
Alexa 11 70240059Elisabeth Wimmer. Platz 6,507 172-2710-94
Morris  3 42360126Sheila Pöch. Platz 6,507 152-1062-97
Tajus 73038959Eva Sekira. Platz 6,409 000-5354-88
Good Luck Claudia Michl. Platz 6,3010  GER
Baronesse 10 60630299Patricia Laimer. Platz 6,2011 171-0008-97
Borso 60660138Katharina Radler. Platz 6,2011 164-2284-91
Osira 8 Katharina Falkinger. Platz 6,2011  GER
Ricco  5 61770054Christa Seer. Platz 6,2011 171-0006-01
Vanessa  5 42360131Isabella Wildi. Platz 6,1015 152-1166-92
Bartok 73047428Evelyn Steinbichler. Platz 6,0016 171-0750-00
Wodano 73228774Michaela Brötzner. Platz 6,0016 183-0512-02
Tiffany go easy 73880845Monika Ikavec. Platz 5,8018 161-0523-95
Wishing Well 80140097Lisa-Maria Pritz. Platz 5,8018 000-5749-00
Cyrano de Bergerac 13 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 5,4020 164-2338-93
Eon 61430107Jutta Schmid. Platz 5,4020 000-2992-01
Aron's Eyecatcher 70230087Stefanie Klampfer. Platz 4,8022 000-8289-01
Goldspatz 11 42360131Isabella Wildi. Platz 4,6023 000-5454-02
Granderas Romy 73880421Karina Strecker. Platz 0,00998 000-8001-96

16Bewerb 9StarterAbteilungAKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Mister Deak Alexandra Eiband. Platz 7,501  GER
Whitney  6 80230290Christine Hafner. Platz 7,302 000-3946-93
Franz Josef 12 10011391Renate Voglsang. Platz 7,203 000-5416-01
Night And Day Julia Lebe. Platz 6,804  GER
AVR Contigo 51200052Bernhard Eicher. Platz 6,405 000-5007-03
Felice Navidad 73233202Elfriede Mendler. Platz 6,206 171-0090-01
Alladin  2 73907572Annemarie Dick. Platz 5,807 122-0070-03
Gissbert 73230827Martina Mlekus. Platz 5,608 000-4812-94
Radikana 74050885Angelika Janka. Platz 4,809 171-0005-02
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Nation
17Bewerb 14StarterAbteilungLKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Granderas Romy 73880421Karina Strecker. Platz 7,501 000-8001-96
Lavendel 105 Susanne Rudolph. Platz 7,002 000-5483-92 GER
Bakira 70050061Bettina Ferbus. Platz 6,803 161-0646-00
Ganove 73560420Berit Bloss. Platz 6,504 000-7755-99
Fiskus 70090162Monika Gasperl. Platz 6,305 171-0243-88
Baronesse 10 60630299Patricia Laimer. Platz 6,206 171-0008-97
Picard 80370301Andrea Scharnagl. Platz 5,807 000-3250-99
Vanessa  5 42360131Isabella Wildi. Platz 5,807 152-1166-92
Salvatore  2 70050360Petra Martikan. Platz 5,509 000-5222-93
Cyrano de Bergerac 13 60660146Lisa-Marie Flachner. Platz 5,2010 164-2338-93
Morris  3 42360126Sheila Pöch. Platz 5,1011 152-1062-97
Wimpel 73398231Sabrina Stampfl. Platz 5,0012 161-0777-86
Mon Amour Kerstin HasenfratzAusschluß      GER
Wishing Well 80140097Lisa-Maria PritzAusschluß     000-5749-00

17Bewerb 18StarterAbteilungLKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Darwin 89 73780384Theresia Ferstl. Platz 7,501 000-1084-99
Franz Josef 12 10011391Renate Voglsang. Platz 7,202 000-5416-01
Lucky 35 74050885Angelika Janka. Platz 7,103 072-0606-99
Whitney  6 80230290Christine Hafner. Platz 7,004 000-3946-93
Night And Day Julia Lebe. Platz 6,805  GER
Donna Luna 4 Anne-Kathrin Krauß. Platz 6,606  GER
Le Contee 73569273Renate König. Platz 6,507 161-0696-95
Happy Heraldik 73610810Bettina Steiner. Platz 6,408 000-3480-98
Caprio 73728872Beatrice Jekelfalussy. Platz 6,309 000-0320-01
Three in One 60660080Vera Sakoparnig. Platz 6,2010 000-0158-92
Felice Navidad 73233202Elfriede Mendler. Platz 5,9011 171-0090-01
Sakolei Imagic 60660080Vera Sakoparnig. Platz 5,8012 164-2511-00
Fabienne 13 70090151Astrid Listberger. Platz 5,7013 171-0753-95
La Linea 61250147Marion Geiger. Platz 5,6014 000-5060-02
AVR Agrippa 51200052Bernhard EicherAusschluß     000-8417-99
AVR Dying to Life 51200052Bernhard EicherAusschluß     000-2646-96
Duchessa Bianca HasenfratzAusschluß      GER
Sandro 19 51200203Carina MischkulnigAusschluß     000-7055-00
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Nation
18Bewerb 14StarterAbteilungLMKlasseDressurprüfung 1

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Darwin 89 73780384Theresia Ferstl 65,78. Platz 592,001 000-1084-99
Glückspilz Tamara Klein 63,33. Platz 570,002  GER
Jacky 16 73817587Tamara Michei 62,56. Platz 563,003 000-9420-96
Lavendel 105 73086090Susanne Steinwender 61,22. Platz 551,004 000-5483-92
Lucky 35 74050885Angelika Janka 61,11. Platz 550,005 072-0606-99
Davos W Maximilian König 60,89. Platz 548,006  GER
Tai Pan  2 70250011Irene Chistee 60,78. Platz 547,007 121-0258-96
Baron 28 73727619Nadine Hutter 60,67. Platz 546,008 161-0461-99
Marco Polo 189 80910208Katharina Wachinger 60,44. Platz 544,009 000-7669-97
Aron 30 73907572Annemarie Dick 59,44. Platz 535,0010 152-1196-98
Caprio 73728872Beatrice Jekelfalussy 56,67. Platz 510,0011 000-0320-01
Merci  8 73728872Beatrice Jekelfalussy 56,67. Platz 510,0011 161-0483-99
Sandro 19 51200203Carina Mischkulnig 56,56. Platz 509,0013 000-7055-00
Shiela  2 73238368Eva-Maria Schachinger 52,22. Platz 470,0014 172-6279-91

18Bewerb 19StarterAbteilungLMKlasseDressurprüfung 2

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Mon Amour Ursula Wagner 66,89. Platz 602,001  GER
Anthony  8 73816701Patricia Michei 66,22. Platz 596,002 000-0867-01
Donnermeyer Alexandra Kofler 65,89. Platz 593,003  GER
Ultima ST 80770197Nora Prenninger 65,00. Platz 585,004 000-4964-97
Crashtest Ursula Wagner 64,89. Platz 584,005  GER
Diadora  2 70090102Mariella Scharfetter 64,56. Platz 581,006 171-0034-99
Daimond Dreams Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 64,11. Platz 577,007  GER
Heaven 73810443Clara-Anna Kirchner 64,00. Platz 576,008 000-2824-96
Donna Luna 4 Anne-Kathrin Krauß 63,44. Platz 571,009  GER
Goldjunge Merlin 73085485Mariella Öllerer 63,33. Platz 570,0010 121-0059-94
Fahrenheit 60350668Wilma Schaumüller 62,89. Platz 566,0011 161-0626-00
Celine 161 61250147Marion Geiger 62,67. Platz 564,0012 000-0879-99
Flox Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 62,44. Platz 562,0013  GER
Ali Khan 73274819Ines Brandstätter 61,22. Platz 551,0014 172-7693-97
Gut Brandstätt's Lovestory 61250147Marion Geiger 61,22. Platz 551,0014 000-4086-01
Andersen  3 80670111Maria Kirchebner 61,11. Platz 550,0016 000-9109-95
AVR Agrippa 51200052Bernhard Eicher 60,44. Platz 544,0017 000-8417-99
AVR Dying to Life 51200052Bernhard Eicher 55,11. Platz 496,0018 000-2646-96
Whoopy  2 73617197Marinda BrandstätterDisqu.     000-5578-94
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Nation
19Bewerb 23StarterAbteilungMKlasseDressurprüfung

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Wanda 21 80400079Ute Wachs 70,00. Platz 672,001 000-5877-01
Fabriano 58 10011391Renate Voglsang 68,44. Platz 657,002 000-3358-99
Schnapsi 61770045Christine Zoller 68,02. Platz 653,003 000-7531-00
Luigi 14 73816701Patricia Michei 67,60. Platz 649,004 000-7198-00
Rocco Granada 80400079Ute Wachs 67,60. Platz 649,004 000-5876-97
D'Anti Bendix Eichholz 65,94. Platz 633,006  GER
Remidemi 61620003Therese Meran 65,83. Platz 632,007 000-6660-98
Calmero 80150236Andrea Thurner 64,90. Platz 623,008 000-6631-93
Donnermeyer Alexandra Kofler 64,69. Platz 621,009  GER
Radetzky  3 90070591Caroline Ganahl 63,44. Platz 609,0010 000-2610-91
Daimond Dreams Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 63,33. Platz 608,0011  GER
Piccolina 60360094Philomena Schilcher 63,23. Platz 607,0012 131-0198-93
Rabauk-C 73780382Sabine Porkert 63,23. Platz 607,0012 141-0406-97
Donovan 73640813Renate Wind 62,08. Platz 596,0014 000-5849-92
Little Lord  2 90070590Stephanie Ganahl 61,77. Platz 593,0015 000-5228-99
Shiraz 60350668Wilma Schaumüller 61,56. Platz 591,0016 000-0366-97
Ultima ST 80770197Nora Prenninger 61,56. Platz 591,0016 000-4964-97
Flox Klaus Tönsfeuerborn 60,52. Platz 581,0018  GER
Donna Luzia 73645721Andrea Simon 60,42. Platz 580,0019 000-0463-95
Heaven 73810443Clara-Anna Kirchner 59,79. Platz 574,0020 000-2824-96
Palet 60350701Cornelia Fatka 58,33. Platz 560,0021 000-5135-94
Chamonix 60350696Joachim SteiningerAusschluß     000-7924-99
D.J. Ursula WagnerAusschluß      GER
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20Bewerb 6StarterAbteilungSKlasseDressurprüfung Grand Prix

Platz Pferd Lebensnr. Reiter / Reiterin Stechen %ZeitPunkteMitgliedsnummer

Jamiro 73816701Patricia Michei 68,06. Platz 980,001 271-9071-91
Davidoff 70 10011391Renate Voglsang 65,42. Platz 942,002 000-3883-91
Lawrence 17 61510041Sonja Aigner 65,42. Platz 942,002 000-8863-91
Luitpold Von Transpofix Andreas Müller 63,19. Platz 910,004  GER
Frederic Z 61880051Joachim Gritsch 62,85. Platz 905,005 171-0009-97
Davidoff  9 73034973Gottfried Balaun 59,24. Platz 853,006 121-0109-94
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